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Kumoricon ‘10 Karaoke Registration Form
This is due online August 28th, Snail Mail August 25th, or handed in at the audition.
Date_______________

Which contest are you registering for?  Please note, staff may choose to place you in the most appropriate contest.  (Circle one)


Kumoricon Idol

Karaoke Cosplay Hybrid

When would you prefer to audition?  (Circle one)


As early as possible

As late as possible

No preference


Name 
Badge #
Age
E-mail/Kumoricon Forum SN
Example:
Haix Usnuj
#010
22
Karaoke-Fan

1.


2.


3.


4.


5.


6.


7.


8.


Group Name (if applicable): 

Song Selections (you must specify at least 2 songs):
Example: Elfen Lied - Lilium

1.


2.


3.


If you would like the Emcee to announce something other than your group name and/or your individual names please attach a separate sheet with your announcement. Please keep it to 35 words or less and make sure it is legible and clean!
Official use only
All Waivers in _________   Music CD _________   Manager’s Initial _________
Audition # _____   Contest _____________   Contest # _____   Skit _____________
